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GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI ISTITUTO - A.S. 2022/2023 (SCUOLA PRIMARIA - sostegno)
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ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO
"G. FAVA" DI MASCALUCIA

Cognome
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84
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9
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1966
1964
1965
1983
1974
1978
1973
1976
1972
1961
1967
1967

ROSA MARIA CHIARA
ROSARIA CONCETTA
DONATA

MASCALUCIA, 28/04/2023

ELEONORA
LOREDANA
ELENA
MICHELE
LOREDANA
SIMONETTA
BARBARA
AGATARITA
BARBARA
SANTA
NUNZIA MARIA
ROSARIA

1|BORZI'
2|FRANZO'
3|LA PIANA
4|DI GAUDIO
5/ CILANO

6/ CURELLA
7|NICOTRA
8 MAUGERI
9|AMATO
10/SCIUTO
10| SMIRNI
11|/INGRASSIA




